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Members of School Management Committee w.e.f 01/07/2024

Principal & Member Secretary

Jindal Vidya Mandir

; S.No Nama Besighation Description Email ID { Contact |
| number
1 Mr. Murugan P K Chairman Plant Head murugan@jsw.in 9448286067
2 Mrs. Ishwari K Member Secretary Principal ishwari.sharma@jsw.in 8884665949
Sharma
3 | Mr. Debabrat Trust Nominee Senior Vice debabrat.mishra@jsw.in 7742664499
Mishra President, HR, '
JSW Steel Ltd.
4 Mr. Srinivas JET representative Head — JET srinivas.kotipalli@jsw.in 9849071702
Kotipalli Education /
JSW Foundation
5 Mr. Peddanna Trust Nominee Location CSR peddanna.beedala@jsw.in 9440511096
Beedala Representative
6 Mr. Banshi Lal Member-Principal Kendriya kvdonimalai0@gmail.com 9630971590
Vidyalaya,
Donimalai
7 Mr. Prashant Member- Principal CBSE school prashant.muley@jsw.in 8884057766
Muley
8 Mrs. Ganga G Patil | Member- Educationist- Non JET gangapatil4321@gmail.com 9480038292
Women- HM, Govt. High
School, Vaddu
9 Mrs. Mangamma Member- Educationist- | Non JET Mangamma9535@gmail.com 9535849252
Women- HM,
GHPS,Torangallu
10 Mr. KV Srinivasan | Member- Teacher VP, JVM JET Kvsrinivasan.jvmvdn@jsw.in 8762359135
School
11 Mrs. Ambili Nair Member- Teacher HM, JVM JET ambilinr28@gmail.com 9343721320
School |
12 | Mrs. Sangeeta Member-Parent of JET School Parent | sansu7876@gmail.com 7892900500
Sudhakar Grade Xl student
13 Mrs. Archana M Member-Parent of JET School Parent | manju.vastrad@jsw.in 9448977158
Vastra(; Grade IX student
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Chairman & Plant Head
Jindal Vidya Mandir




